-128-
Using Material of High Quality!
&
•ST 072ES - Bracket•
•Bending Radius Unit •
Min Max
ST 072ES
&

Ls: Stroke    Lp: Loop Length    Lf : Loop Projection
LAyOuT Of ThE ChAIn
ORdERIng (주문방법)
BRACkET TypE (브라켓타입)
Lp
L f
H
   Bending radius R              120               145              200              250             300
917
420
230
1,063
470
230
1,400
580
230
1,840
752
230
2,280
924
230
(Dimensions in mm)
FEB와 결합하는 Side Band에는 BR을 삽입하지 않음.
▶ BR should not be inserted in the joint of side band and Free End Bracket
M.FEB에는 밀폐형 Frame(FRU/FRD)이 아닌 일반형 Frame이 삽입됨.
▶ Normal Frame, not FRU/FRD, is  inserted into M.FEB.
ST 072ESEnclosed Skid Type
-130-
Using Material of High Quality!
&
ST 072ESEnclosed Skid Type
19
11 34C
8-Ø6.2(M6 Bolt Holes) 8-Ø6.2(M6 Bolt Holes)
4-Ø6.2(M6 Bolt Holes)
A C
+1
2
 C
-1
 5
E
5271
.8
52 71
.8
18
41
107
23
107
7 4123 7
19
1134 C AC
+1
2
 C
-1
 5E
18
E
25 D B
C
C+12
A
▲ Fixing point▲ Moving point ▲ Front point
Chain Type A
ST 072ES.050
ST 072ES.075
ST 072ES.100
ST 072ES.125